デ
ィ
ッ
プ
ス
イ
ッ
チ

※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CS-4  -  1  3  N  T  A
シリーズ名　Series name
回路数　No. of poles
1：1 回路　1 pole
2：2 回路　2 poles
接点数　No. of contacts
2：2 接点　2 contacts
3：3 接点　3 contacts
4：4 接点　4 contacts
端子形状　Shape of terminal
A：Jリード	 J-hook
B：ガル・ウィング	 Gull wing
C：スルーホールピン	 Through hole pins
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール）	Taping (Reel)
空欄：ポリ袋  Bulk in plastic bag
Blank
接点タイミング　Contact timing
N：ノンショーティング（1 回路 3, 4 接点のみ）
Non-shorting (1 pole 3, 4 contacts only)
Y：ノンショーティング中立付き（1 回路 2 接点、2 回路 2 接点）
Non-shorting with neutral detent
(1pole 2 contacts, 2 poles 2 contacts)
X：ノンショーティング中立無し（1 回路 2 接点のみ）
Non-shorting without neutral detent (1 pole 2 contacts only)
小さく、しかも密閉構造で SMD 対応スイッチ